
Overall Classifiction - Hay Stacks
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 153 J. Mech 44000 8 1
2 126 R. Olijnyk 42800 9 1
3 151 A. Yde 29773 18 2
4 105 K. Collins 25856 20 3
5 119 C. Eggers 20695 26 3
6 113 J. Schwartz 20685 25 4
7 127 O. Sijuwade 13237 35 6
8 132 M. Lorenz 11009 39 7

Overall Classifiction - Rum Balls
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 134 T. Moore 60000 6 1
2 102 N. Higbee 42496 16 2
3 112 P. Pudaite 41600 16 2
4 156 K. Stark 28928 26 3
5 135 G. Hower 28672 26 4

Overall Classifiction - Puppy Chow
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 154 F. Siebert 40621 12 1
2 139 E. Forrer 35677 14 1
3 108 D. Epstein 33421 16 1
4 142 M. Neuman 27712 19 2
5 152 M. Kurowski 24832 21 3
6 128 V. Shill 20071 26 4
7 120 B. Broughton 15236 32 5

Overall Classifiction - Shortbread
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 136 H. Schlichting 48621 14 1
2 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 43616 16 1
3 6 J. Ribecky 38797 19 2
4 137 C. Sobczak 35661 22 1
5 110 E. Mech 31232 24 3
6 124 I. Stein 19988 36 5
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7 117 L. Rosenbaum 19169 37 5

Overall Classifiction - Spritz
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 121 P. Hasala 60000 6 1
2 140 R. Hastings 46400 13 2
3 145 J. Javorsky 40000 17 2
4 25 D. Noe 30720 24 4
5 16 J. Kohl 20644 35 5
6 3 H. Lopuszynski 19988 36 5
7 141 J. Ancelet 19332 37 5

Overall Classifiction - Snickerdoodle
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 4 C. Abdo 58000 7 1
2 101 A. Broughton 50000 11 1
3 21 R. Lippitt 34621 22 3
4 17 L. Finnigan 29133 26 3
5 133 E. Trinidad 25354 30 4
6 155 B. Remington 20644 35 5
7 2 C. Kotecki 19332 37 5

Overall Classifiction - Gingerbread
Cumulative Best

Rank No Name Points DistanceRank DistanceRank
1 148 A. Bunting 52621 12 1
2 5 L. Biedenbender 43920 15 1
3 18 C. Kim 40497 19 2
4 22 A. Igoe 34560 21 3
5 24 D. McCormick 22487 33 4
6 11 M. Mountainbear 21602 35 4
7 7 C. Swan 18513 38 5
8 15 D. Higbee 15466 43 6



Hay Stacks' 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 153 J. Mech 10000 Final A 1 01:40.640
2 151 A. Yde 8000 Final A 2 01:41.160
3 126 R. Olijnyk 6400 Final A 3 01:41.420
4 105 K. Collins 5120 Final A 4 01:42.760
5 113 J. Schwartz 4096 Final A 5 01:43.030
6 127 O. Sijuwade 3277 Final A 6 01:46.810
7 119 C. Eggers 2621 Final A 7 01:49.110
8 132 M. Lorenz 2097 Final A 8 FNT

Hay Stacks' 1000 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 126 R. Olijnyk 10000 Final A 1 01:43.000
2 153 J. Mech 8000 Final A 2 01:43.010
3 151 A. Yde 6400 Final A 3 01:43.420
4 113 J. Schwartz 5120 Final A 4 01:44.420
5 105 K. Collins 4096 Final A 5 01:44.630
6 119 C. Eggers 3277 Final A 6 01:45.850
7 127 O. Sijuwade 2621 Final A 7 01:48.430
8 132 M. Lorenz 2097 Final A 8 01:48.910

Hay Stacks' 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 153 J. Mech 10000 Final A 1, 1 00:42.760
2 151 A. Yde 8000 Final A 2, 1 00:44.470
3 126 R. Olijnyk 6400 Final A 3, 2 00:44.670
4 105 K. Collins 5120 Final A 4, 3 00:45.230
5 113 J. Schwartz 4096 Final A 5, 2 00:46.980
6 119 C. Eggers 3277 Final B 1, 3 00:47.510
7 127 O. Sijuwade 2621 Final B 2, 4 00:49.170
8 132 M. Lorenz 2097 Final B 3, 4 00:52.870

Hay Stacks' 800 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 126 R. Olijnyk 10000 Final A 1 01:16.810
2 153 J. Mech 8000 Final A 2 01:16.940
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3 119 C. Eggers 6400 Final A 3 01:17.950
4 105 K. Collins 5120 Final A 4 01:18.110
5 113 J. Schwartz 4096 Final A 5 01:18.420
6 151 A. Yde 3277 Final A 6 01:18.790
7 132 M. Lorenz 2621 Final A 7 01:26.070
8 127 O. Sijuwade 2097 Final A 8 01:26.600

Hay Stacks' 1500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 126 R. Olijnyk 10000 Final A 1 02:41.070
2 153 J. Mech 8000 Final A 2 02:41.280
3 105 K. Collins 6400 Final A 3 02:42.460
4 119 C. Eggers 5120 Final A 4 02:42.840
5 151 A. Yde 4096 Final A 5 02:43.160
6 113 J. Schwartz 3277 Final A 6 02:43.170
7 127 O. Sijuwade 2621 Final A 7 02:49.070
8 132 M. Lorenz 2097 Final A 8 02:49.420

Rum Balls' 800 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 01:24.650
2 112 P. Pudaite 8000 Final A 2 01:34.810
3 156 K. Stark 6400 Final A 3 01:44.010
4 135 G. Hower 5120 Final A 4 01:45.540
5 102 N. Higbee 4096 Final A 5 01:46.000

Rum Balls' 800 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 01:23.380
2 102 N. Higbee 8000 Final A 2 01:33.350
3 112 P. Pudaite 6400 Final A 3 01:39.270
4 156 K. Stark 5120 Final A 4 01:44.530
5 135 G. Hower 4096 Final A 5 01:44.570

Rum Balls' 800 (#3) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 01:26.670
2 102 N. Higbee 8000 Final A 2 01:33.240
3 112 P. Pudaite 6400 Final A 3 01:33.500
4 135 G. Hower 5120 Final A 4 01:46.650
5 156 K. Stark 4096 Final A 5 01:48.230

Rum Balls' 500 Distance Classification



Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 00:51.050
2 112 P. Pudaite 8000 Final A 2 00:57.500
3 102 N. Higbee 6400 Final A 3 01:03.070
4 135 G. Hower 5120 Final A 4 01:03.200
5 156 K. Stark 4096 Final A 5 01:05.100

Rum Balls' 500 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 00:52.900
2 102 N. Higbee 8000 Final A 2 00:56.010
3 112 P. Pudaite 6400 Final A 3 00:58.930
4 135 G. Hower 5120 Final A 4 01:02.480
5 156 K. Stark 4096 Final A 5 01:05.620

Rum Balls' 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 134 T. Moore 10000 Final A 1 01:48.390
2 102 N. Higbee 8000 Final A 2 01:57.670
3 112 P. Pudaite 6400 Final A 3 01:57.930
4 156 K. Stark 5120 Final A 4 02:14.690
5 135 G. Hower 4096 Final A 5 02:16.110

Puppy Chow's 800 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 154 F. Siebert 10000 Final A 1 01:16.810
2 108 D. Epstein 8000 Final A 2 01:16.900
3 139 E. Forrer 6400 Final A 3 01:17.660
4 152 M. Kurowski 5120 Final A 4 01:17.980
5 142 M. Neuman 4096 Final A 5 01:20.100
6 128 V. Shill 3277 Final A 6 01:21.820
7 120 B. Broughton 2621 Final A 7 01:23.260

Puppy Chow's 800 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 108 D. Epstein 10000 Final A 1 00:17.110
2 139 E. Forrer 8000 Final A 2 01:18.060
3 142 M. Neuman 6400 Final A 3 01:18.880
4 128 V. Shill 5120 Final A 4 01:19.110
5 152 M. Kurowski 4096 Final A 5 01:19.230
6 120 B. Broughton 3277 Final A 6 01:22.120
7 154 F. Siebert 2621 Final A 7 01:33.570



Puppy Chow's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 154 F. Siebert 10000 Final A 1, 1 00:47.000
2 139 E. Forrer 8000 Final A 2, 1 00:47.580
3 108 D. Epstein 6400 Final A 3, 2 00:48.060
4 142 M. Neuman 5120 Final A 4, 3 00:48.070
5 152 M. Kurowski 4096 Final A 5, 2 00:48.630
6 128 V. Shill 3277 Final B 1, 4 00:50.350
7 120 B. Broughton 2621 Final B 2, 3 00:51.660

Puppy Chow's 600 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 139 E. Forrer 10000 Final A 1 00:55.290
2 154 F. Siebert 8000 Final A 2 00:57.140
3 108 D. Epstein 6400 Final A 3 00:57.350
4 152 M. Kurowski 5120 Final A 4 01:00.950
5 142 M. Neuman 4096 Final A 5 01:01.030
6 128 V. Shill 3277 Final A 6 01:01.260
7 120 B. Broughton 2621 Final A 7 01:05.660

Puppy Chow's 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 154 F. Siebert 10000 Final A 1 01:39.920
2 142 M. Neuman 8000 Final A 2 01:42.350
3 152 M. Kurowski 6400 Final A 3 01:42.510
4 128 V. Shill 5120 Final A 4 01:43.460
5 120 B. Broughton 4096 Final A 5 01:53.800
6 139 E. Forrer 3277 Final A 6 02:04.530
7 108 D. Epstein 2621 Final A 7 02:04.600

Shortbread's 800 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 136 H. Schlichting 10000 Final A 1 01:24.570
2 6 J. Ribecky 8000 Final A 2 01:25.820
3 137 C. Sobczak 6400 Final A 3 01:25.880
4 110 E. Mech 5120 Final A 4 01:27.240
5 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 4096 Final A 5 01:33.590
6 124 I. Stein 3277 Final A 6 01:34.820
7 117 L. Rosenbaum 2621 Final A 7 01:35.010

Shortbread's 800 (#2) Distance Classification



Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 136 H. Schlichting 10000 Final A 1 01:23.550
2 6 J. Ribecky 8000 Final A 2 01:25.340
3 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 6400 Final A 3 01:25.380
4 137 C. Sobczak 5120 Final A 4 01:27.620
5 110 E. Mech 4096 Final A 5 01:28.720
6 117 L. Rosenbaum 3277 Final A 6 01:31.630
7 124 I. Stein 2621 Final A 7 01:31.670

Shortbread's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 136 H. Schlichting 10000 Final A 1 00:50.160
2 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 8000 Final A 2 00:50.650
3 137 C. Sobczak 6400 Final A 3 00:52.970
4 110 E. Mech 5120 Final A 4 00:53.100
5 117 L. Rosenbaum 4096 Final A 5 00:53.970
6 6 J. Ribecky 3277 Final A 6 00:54.220
7 124 I. Stein 2621 Final A 7 00:55.000

Shortbread's 500 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 10000 Final A 1 00:51.850
2 136 H. Schlichting 8000 Final A 2 00:52.100
3 110 E. Mech 6400 Final A 3 00:54.120
4 6 J. Ribecky 5120 Final A 4 00:54.450
5 124 I. Stein 4096 Final A 5 00:55.790
6 117 L. Rosenbaum 3277 Final A 6 00:56.730
7 137 C. Sobczak 2621 Final A 7 00:56.990

Shortbread's 600 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 10000 Final A 1 01:06.410
2 6 J. Ribecky 8000 Final A 2 01:06.550
3 110 E. Mech 6400 Final A 3 01:07.130
4 137 C. Sobczak 5120 Final A 4 01:07.350
5 124 I. Stein 4096 Final A 5 01:08.730
6 117 L. Rosenbaum 3277 Final A 6 01:09.060
7 136 H. Schlichting 2621 Final A 7 01:22.380

Shortbread's 1000 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 137 C. Sobczak 10000 Final A 1 01:47.650
2 136 H. Schlichting 8000 Final A 2 01:48.610



3 6 J. Ribecky 6400 Final A 3 01:51.270
4 109 I. Martinez-Mohabir 5120 Final A 4 01:51.600
5 110 E. Mech 4096 Final A 5 01:56.020
6 124 I. Stein 3277 Final A 6 02:01.150
7 117 L. Rosenbaum 2621 Final A 7 02:05.030

Spritz's 600 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 01:06.670
2 140 R. Hastings 8000 Final A 2 01:07.110
3 145 J. Javorsky 6400 Final A 3 01:08.570
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 01:11.110
5 16 J. Kohl 4096 Final A 5 01:17.620
6 3 H. Lopuszynski 3277 Final A 6 01:17.650
7 141 J. Ancelet 2621 Final A 7 01:18.880

Spritz's 600 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 01:06.040
2 140 R. Hastings 8000 Final A 2 01:06.700
3 145 J. Javorsky 6400 Final A 3 01:06.710
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 01:14.050
5 3 H. Lopuszynski 4096 Final A 5 01:16.030
6 141 J. Ancelet 3277 Final A 6 01:19.950
7 16 J. Kohl 2621 Final A 7 01:27.380

Spritz's 300 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 00:33.450
2 140 R. Hastings 8000 Final A 2 00:34.080
3 145 J. Javorsky 6400 Final A 3 00:34.170
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 00:37.010
5 141 J. Ancelet 4096 Final A 5 00:39.630
6 16 J. Kohl 3277 Final A 6 00:40.010
7 3 H. Lopuszynski 2621 Final A 7 00:47.630

Spritz's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 00:54.410
2 145 J. Javorsky 8000 Final A 2 00:54.600
3 140 R. Hastings 6400 Final A 3 00:54.850
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 01:01.080
5 141 J. Ancelet 4096 Final A 5 01:03.980



6 16 J. Kohl 3277 Final A 6 01:04.370
7 3 H. Lopuszynski 2621 Final A 7 01:06.370

Spritz's 400 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 00:44.420
2 140 R. Hastings 8000 Final A 2 00:44.730
3 145 J. Javorsky 6400 Final A 3 00:44.810
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 00:49.240
5 3 H. Lopuszynski 4096 Final A 5 00:50.420
6 16 J. Kohl 3277 Final A 6 00:52.290
7 141 J. Ancelet 2621 Final A 7 00:52.680

Spritz's 600 (#3) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 121 P. Hasala 10000 Final A 1 01:08.110
2 140 R. Hastings 8000 Final A 2 01:11.520
3 145 J. Javorsky 6400 Final A 3 01:12.760
4 25 D. Noe 5120 Final A 4 01:15.850
5 16 J. Kohl 4096 Final A 5 01:20.450
6 3 H. Lopuszynski 3277 Final A 6 01:24.330
7 141 J. Ancelet 2621 Final A 7 01:24.760

Snickerdoodle's 400 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 4 C. Abdo 10000 Final A 1 00:46.710
2 101 A. Broughton 8000 Final A 2 00:47.790
3 21 R. Lippitt 6400 Final A 3 00:48.730
4 17 L. Finnigan 5120 Final A 4 00:52.730
5 133 E. Trinidad 4096 Final A 5 00:53.950
6 155 B. Remington 3277 Final A 6 00:54.870
7 2 C. Kotecki 2621 Final A 7 00:56.350

Snickerdoodle's 400 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 4 C. Abdo 10000 Final A 1 00:47.770
2 101 A. Broughton 8000 Final A 2 00:48.290
3 21 R. Lippitt 6400 Final A 3 00:49.590
4 17 L. Finnigan 5120 Final A 4 00:55.560
5 2 C. Kotecki 4096 Final A 5 00:56.810
6 155 B. Remington 3277 Final A 6 00:58.100
7 133 E. Trinidad 2621 Final A 7 01:04.700



Snickerdoodle's 300 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 4 C. Abdo 10000 Final A 1 00:37.280
2 101 A. Broughton 8000 Final A 2 00:37.410
3 17 L. Finnigan 6400 Final A 3 00:41.490
4 133 E. Trinidad 5120 Final A 4 00:41.750
5 155 B. Remington 4096 Final A 5 00:43.050
6 2 C. Kotecki 3277 Final A 6 00:43.420
7 21 R. Lippitt 2621 Final A 7 00:55.300

Snickerdoodle's 500 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 101 A. Broughton 10000 Final A 1 00:59.260
2 4 C. Abdo 8000 Final A 2 01:01.090
3 21 R. Lippitt 6400 Final A 3 01:03.250
4 133 E. Trinidad 5120 Final A 4 01:07.790
5 2 C. Kotecki 4096 Final A 5 01:09.730
6 17 L. Finnigan 3277 Final A 6 01:10.490
7 155 B. Remington 2621 Final A 7 01:10.630

Snickerdoodle's 600 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 4 C. Abdo 10000 Final A 1 01:13.320
2 101 A. Broughton 8000 Final A 2 01:15.730
3 21 R. Lippitt 6400 Final A 3 01:18.820
4 133 E. Trinidad 5120 Final A 4 01:25.070
5 17 L. Finnigan 4096 Final A 5 01:26.380
6 155 B. Remington 3277 Final A 6 01:29.680
7 2 C. Kotecki 2621 Final A 7 01:29.700

Gingerbread's 200 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 148 A. Bunting 10000 Final A 1 00:27.810
2 18 C. Kim 8000 Final A 2 00:29.670
3 22 A. Igoe 6400 Final A 3 00:29.860
4 5 L. Biedenbender 5120 Final A 4 00:30.000
5 11 M. Mountainbear 4096 Final A 5 00:30.630
6 24 D. McCormick 3277 Final A 6 00:32.690
7 7 C. Swan 2621 Final A 7 00:34.660
8 15 D. Higbee 2097 Final A 8 00:38.600

Gingerbread's 200 (#2) Distance Classification



Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 148 A. Bunting 10000 Final A 1 00:27.720
2 18 C. Kim 8000 Final A 2 00:28.860
3 5 L. Biedenbender 6400 Final A 3 00:29.070
4 22 A. Igoe 5120 Final A 4 00:29.970
5 11 M. Mountainbear 4096 Final A 5 00:31.230
6 24 D. McCormick 3277 Final A 6 00:31.590
7 7 C. Swan 2621 Final A 7 00:32.990
8 15 D. Higbee 2097 Final A 8 00:34.310

Gingerbread's 200 (#3) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 148 A. Bunting 10000 Final A 1 00:28.930
2 18 C. Kim 8000 Final A 2 00:29.560
3 5 L. Biedenbender 6400 Final A 3 00:29.870
4 22 A. Igoe 5120 Final A 4 00:29.980
5 24 D. McCormick 4096 Final A 5 00:33.420
6 7 C. Swan 3277 Final A 6 00:33.920
7 15 D. Higbee 2621 Final A 7 00:51.260
8 11 M. Mountainbear 2097 Final A 8 FNT

Gingerbread's 300 Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 148 A. Bunting 10000 Final A 1 00:40.270
2 5 L. Biedenbender 8000 Final A 2 00:42.530
3 22 A. Igoe 6400 Final A 3 00:43.570
4 11 M. Mountainbear 5120 Final A 4 00:44.010
5 24 D. McCormick 4096 Final A 5 00:47.070
6 15 D. Higbee 3277 Final A 6 00:51.580
7 7 C. Swan 2621 Final A 7 00:57.990
8 18 C. Kim 2097 Final A 8 00:59.010

Gingerbread's 300 (#2) Distance Classification

Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 148 A. Bunting 10000 Final A 1 00:40.570
2 5 L. Biedenbender 8000 Final A 2 00:43.550
3 18 C. Kim 6400 Final A 3 00:44.510
4 22 A. Igoe 5120 Final A 4 00:44.560
5 11 M. Mountainbear 4096 Final A 5 00:44.660
6 7 C. Swan 3277 Final A 6 00:48.550
7 24 D. McCormick 2621 Final A 7 00:49.200
8 15 D. Higbee 2097 Final A 8 00:49.650

Gingerbread's 400 Distance Classification



Rank No Name Points Round Group Place FinishTime
1 5 L. Biedenbender 10000 Final A 1 00:57.110
2 18 C. Kim 8000 Final A 2 00:58.570
3 22 A. Igoe 6400 Final A 3 00:59.080
4 24 D. McCormick 5120 Final A 4 01:04.350
5 7 C. Swan 4096 Final A 5 01:06.020
6 15 D. Higbee 3277 Final A 6 01:06.570
7 148 A. Bunting 2621 Final A 7 01:10.070
8 11 M. Mountainbear 2097 Final A 8 FNT



  2022 WSSC Holiday Classic Long Track
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Event Distance Division Round Group Skater Number Skater Name Place Race Status Time Points Rank Club
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 153 Jerry Mech 1 01:40.640 10000 FPSSC
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 151 Anders Yde 2 01:41.160 8000 WSSC
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 3 01:41.420 6400 Northbrook
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 105 Kieran Collins 4 01:42.760 5120 Madison
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 5 01:43.030 4096 WSSC
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 127 Olu Sijuwade 6 01:46.810 3277 WSSC
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 119 Cal Eggers 7 01:49.110 2621 Northbrook
101 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 132 Matthew Lorenz 8 FNT 2097 Northbrook
201 800 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 01:24.650 10000 GESS
201 800 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 2 01:34.810 8000 GESS
201 800 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 3 01:44.010 6400 Madison
201 800 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 4 01:45.540 5120 GESS
201 800 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 5 01:46.000 4096 Madison
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 154 Finn Siebert 1 01:16.810 10000 WSSC
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 2 01:16.900 8000 Madison
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 139 Evie Forrer 3 01:17.660 6400 WSSC
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 4 01:17.980 5120 WSSC
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 142 Miles Neuman 5 01:20.100 4096 WSSC
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 128 Vonna Shill 6 01:21.820 3277 WSSC
301 800 Puppy Chow Final A 120 Brady Broughton 7 01:23.260 2621 Colorado Gold
401 800 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 1 01:24.570 10000 WSSC
401 800 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 2 01:25.820 8000 WSSC
401 800 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 3 01:25.880 6400 WSSC
401 800 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 4 01:27.240 5120 FPSSC
401 800 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 5 01:33.590 4096 GESS
401 800 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 6 01:34.820 3277 GESS
401 800 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 7 01:35.010 2621 Park Ridge
501 600 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 01:06.670 10000 GESS
501 600 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 2 01:07.110 8000 Champaign
501 600 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 3 01:08.570 6400 WSSC
501 600 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 01:11.110 5120 WSSC
501 600 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 5 01:17.620 4096 WSSC
501 600 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 6 01:17.650 3277 GESS
501 600 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 7 01:18.880 2621 WSSC
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 1 00:46.710 10000 Cornerstone
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 2 00:47.790 8000 Colorado Gold
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 3 00:48.730 6400 Madison
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 4 00:52.730 5120 WSSC
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 5 00:53.950 4096 Northbrook
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 6 00:54.870 3277 WSSC
601 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 7 00:56.350 2621 Madison
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 1 00:27.810 10000 Park Ridge
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 2 00:29.670 8000 Northbrook
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 3 00:29.860 6400 Northbrook
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 4 00:30.000 5120 Park Ridge
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 5 00:30.630 4096 Park Ridge
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 6 00:32.690 3277 WSSC
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 7 00:34.660 2621
701 200 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 8 00:38.600 2097 Madison
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 1 01:43.000 10000 Northbrook
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 153 Jerry Mech 2 01:43.010 8000 FPSSC
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 151 Anders Yde 3 01:43.420 6400 WSSC
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 4 01:44.420 5120 WSSC
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 105 Kieran Collins 5 01:44.630 4096 Madison
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 119 Cal Eggers 6 01:45.850 3277 Northbrook
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 127 Olu Sijuwade 7 01:48.430 2621 WSSC
801 1000 Hay Stacks Final A 132 Matthew Lorenz 8 01:48.910 2097 Northbrook
901 800 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 01:23.380 10000 GESS
901 800 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 2 01:33.350 8000 Madison
901 800 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 3 01:39.270 6400 GESS
901 800 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 4 01:44.530 5120 Madison
901 800 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 5 01:44.570 4096 GESS
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 1 00:17.110 10000 Madison
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 139 Evie Forrer 2 01:18.060 8000 WSSC
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 142 Miles Neuman 3 01:18.880 6400 WSSC
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 128 Vonna Shill 4 01:19.110 5120 WSSC
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 5 01:19.230 4096 WSSC
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 120 Brady Broughton 6 01:22.120 3277 Colorado Gold
1001 800 Puppy Chow Final A 154 Finn Siebert 7 01:33.570 2621 WSSC
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  2022 WSSC Holiday Classic Long Track
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Event Distance Division Round Group Skater Number Skater Name Place Race Status Time Points Rank Club
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 1 01:23.550 10000 WSSC
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 2 01:25.340 8000 WSSC
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 3 01:25.380 6400 GESS
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 4 01:27.620 5120 WSSC
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 5 01:28.720 4096 FPSSC
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 6 01:31.630 3277 Park Ridge
1101 800 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 7 01:31.670 2621 GESS
1201 600 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 01:06.040 10000 GESS
1201 600 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 2 01:06.700 8000 Champaign
1201 600 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 3 01:06.710 6400 WSSC
1201 600 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 01:14.050 5120 WSSC
1201 600 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 5 01:16.030 4096 GESS
1201 600 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 6 01:19.950 3277 WSSC
1201 600 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 7 01:27.380 2621 WSSC
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 1 00:47.770 10000 Cornerstone
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 2 00:48.290 8000 Colorado Gold
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 3 00:49.590 6400 Madison
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 4 00:55.560 5120 WSSC
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 5 00:56.810 4096 Madison
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 6 00:58.100 3277 WSSC
1301 400 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 7 01:04.700 2621 Northbrook
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 1 00:27.720 10000 Park Ridge
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 2 00:28.860 8000 Northbrook
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 3 00:29.070 6400 Park Ridge
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 4 00:29.970 5120 Northbrook
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 5 00:31.230 4096 Park Ridge
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 6 00:31.590 3277 WSSC
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 7 00:32.990 2621
1401 200 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 8 00:34.310 2097 Madison
1501 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 151 Anders Yde 1 Q 00:45.030 WSSC
1501 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 2 Q 00:45.170 Northbrook
1501 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 105 Kieran Collins 3 Q 00:45.880 Madison
1501 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 132 Matthew Lorenz 4 00:52.870 Northbrook
1502 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 153 Jerry Mech 1 Q 00:44.730 FPSSC
1502 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 2 Q 00:47.040 WSSC
1502 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 119 Cal Eggers 3 00:47.510 Northbrook
1502 500 Hay Stacks Semi-Final A 127 Olu Sijuwade 4 00:49.170 WSSC
1601 500 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 00:51.050 10000 GESS
1601 500 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 2 00:57.500 8000 GESS
1601 500 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 3 01:03.070 6400 Madison
1601 500 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 4 01:03.200 5120 GESS
1601 500 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 5 01:05.100 4096 Madison
1701 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 139 Evie Forrer 1 Q 00:48.700 WSSC
1701 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 2 Q 00:50.200 WSSC
1701 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 120 Brady Broughton 3 00:51.660 Colorado Gold
1702 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 154 Finn Siebert 1 Q 00:47.730 WSSC
1702 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 2 Q 00:48.060 Madison
1702 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 142 Miles Neuman 3 Q 00:48.070 WSSC
1702 500 Puppy Chow Semi-Final A 128 Vonna Shill 4 00:50.350 WSSC
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 1 00:50.160 10000 WSSC
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 2 00:50.650 8000 GESS
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 3 00:52.970 6400 WSSC
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 4 00:53.100 5120 FPSSC
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 5 00:53.970 4096 Park Ridge
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 6 00:54.220 3277 WSSC
1801 500 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 7 00:55.000 2621 GESS
1901 300 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 00:33.450 10000 GESS
1901 300 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 2 00:34.080 8000 Champaign
1901 300 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 3 00:34.170 6400 WSSC
1901 300 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 00:37.010 5120 WSSC
1901 300 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 5 00:39.630 4096 WSSC
1901 300 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 6 00:40.010 3277 WSSC
1901 300 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 7 00:47.630 2621 GESS
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 1 00:37.280 10000 Cornerstone
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 2 00:37.410 8000 Colorado Gold
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 3 00:41.490 6400 WSSC
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 4 00:41.750 5120 Northbrook
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 5 00:43.050 4096 WSSC
2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 6 00:43.420 3277 Madison
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2001 300 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 7 00:55.300 2621 Madison
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 1 00:40.270 10000 Park Ridge
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 2 00:42.530 8000 Park Ridge
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 3 00:43.570 6400 Northbrook
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 4 00:44.010 5120 Park Ridge
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 5 00:47.070 4096 WSSC
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 6 00:51.580 3277 Madison
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 7 00:57.990 2621
2101 300 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 8 00:59.010 2097 Northbrook
2201 500 Hay Stacks Final B 119 Cal Eggers 1 00:49.700 3277 6 Northbrook
2201 500 Hay Stacks Final B 127 Olu Sijuwade 2 00:51.010 2621 7 WSSC
2201 500 Hay Stacks Final B 132 Matthew Lorenz 3 00:54.320 2097 8 Northbrook
2202 500 Hay Stacks Final A 153 Jerry Mech 1 00:42.760 10000 1 FPSSC
2202 500 Hay Stacks Final A 151 Anders Yde 2 00:44.470 8000 2 WSSC
2202 500 Hay Stacks Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 3 00:44.670 6400 3 Northbrook
2202 500 Hay Stacks Final A 105 Kieran Collins 4 00:45.230 5120 4 Madison
2202 500 Hay Stacks Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 5 00:46.980 4096 5 WSSC
2301 500 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 00:52.900 10000 GESS
2301 500 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 2 00:56.010 8000 Madison
2301 500 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 3 00:58.930 6400 GESS
2301 500 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 4 01:02.480 5120 GESS
2301 500 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 5 01:05.620 4096 Madison
2401 500 Puppy Chow Final B 128 Vonna Shill 1 00:51.800 3277 6 WSSC
2401 500 Puppy Chow Final B 120 Brady Broughton 2 00:52.160 2621 7 Colorado Gold
2402 500 Puppy Chow Final A 154 Finn Siebert 1 00:47.000 10000 1 WSSC
2402 500 Puppy Chow Final A 139 Evie Forrer 2 00:47.580 8000 2 WSSC
2402 500 Puppy Chow Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 3 00:48.170 6400 3 Madison
2402 500 Puppy Chow Final A 142 Miles Neuman 4 00:48.590 5120 4 WSSC
2402 500 Puppy Chow Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 5 00:48.630 4096 5 WSSC
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1 00:51.850 10000 GESS
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 2 00:52.100 8000 WSSC
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 3 00:54.120 6400 FPSSC
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 4 00:54.450 5120 WSSC
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 5 00:55.790 4096 GESS
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 6 00:56.730 3277 Park Ridge
2501 500 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 7 00:56.990 2621 WSSC
2601 500 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 00:54.410 10000 GESS
2601 500 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 2 00:54.600 8000 WSSC
2601 500 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 3 00:54.850 6400 Champaign
2601 500 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 01:01.080 5120 WSSC
2601 500 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 5 01:03.980 4096 WSSC
2601 500 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 6 01:04.370 3277 WSSC
2601 500 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 7 01:06.370 2621 GESS
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 1 00:59.260 10000 Colorado Gold
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 2 01:01.090 8000 Cornerstone
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 3 01:03.250 6400 Madison
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 4 01:07.790 5120 Northbrook
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 5 01:09.730 4096 Madison
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 6 01:10.490 3277 WSSC
2701 500 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 7 01:10.630 2621 WSSC
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 1 00:40.570 10000 Park Ridge
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 2 00:43.550 8000 Park Ridge
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 3 00:44.510 6400 Northbrook
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 4 00:44.560 5120 Northbrook
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 5 00:44.660 4096 Park Ridge
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 6 00:48.550 3277
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 7 00:49.200 2621 WSSC
2801 300 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 8 00:49.650 2097 Madison
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 1 01:16.810 10000 Northbrook
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 153 Jerry Mech 2 01:16.940 8000 FPSSC
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 119 Cal Eggers 3 01:17.950 6400 Northbrook
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 105 Kieran Collins 4 01:18.110 5120 Madison
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 5 01:18.420 4096 WSSC
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 151 Anders Yde 6 01:18.790 3277 WSSC
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 132 Matthew Lorenz 7 01:26.070 2621 Northbrook
2901 800 Hay Stacks Final A 127 Olu Sijuwade 8 01:26.600 2097 WSSC
3001 800 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 01:26.670 10000 GESS
3001 800 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 2 01:33.240 8000 Madison
3001 800 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 3 01:33.500 6400 GESS
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3001 800 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 4 01:46.650 5120 GESS
3001 800 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 5 01:48.230 4096 Madison
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 139 Evie Forrer 1 00:55.290 10000 WSSC
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 154 Finn Siebert 2 00:57.140 8000 WSSC
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 3 00:57.350 6400 Madison
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 4 01:00.950 5120 WSSC
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 142 Miles Neuman 5 01:01.030 4096 WSSC
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 128 Vonna Shill 6 01:01.260 3277 WSSC
3101 600 Puppy Chow Final A 120 Brady Broughton 7 01:05.660 2621 Colorado Gold
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 1 01:06.410 10000 GESS
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 2 01:06.550 8000 WSSC
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 3 01:07.130 6400 FPSSC
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 4 01:07.350 5120 WSSC
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 5 01:08.730 4096 GESS
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 6 01:09.060 3277 Park Ridge
3201 600 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 7 01:22.380 2621 WSSC
3301 400 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 00:44.420 10000 GESS
3301 400 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 2 00:44.730 8000 Champaign
3301 400 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 3 00:44.810 6400 WSSC
3301 400 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 00:49.240 5120 WSSC
3301 400 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 5 00:50.420 4096 GESS
3301 400 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 6 00:52.290 3277 WSSC
3301 400 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 7 00:52.680 2621 WSSC
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 1 01:14.510 10000 Cornerstone
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 2 01:15.030 8000 Colorado Gold
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 3 01:17.120 6400 Madison
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 4 01:26.550 5120 WSSC
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 5 01:26.810 4096 WSSC
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 6 01:28.510 3277 Northbrook
3401 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 7 01:43.630 2621 Madison
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 1 00:28.930 10000 Park Ridge
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 2 00:29.560 8000 Northbrook
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 3 00:29.870 6400 Park Ridge
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 4 00:29.980 5120 Northbrook
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 5 00:33.420 4096 WSSC
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 6 00:33.920 3277
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 7 00:51.260 2621 Madison
3501 200 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 8 FNT 2097 Park Ridge
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 126 Ryan Olijnyk 1 02:41.070 10000 Northbrook
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 153 Jerry Mech 2 02:41.280 8000 FPSSC
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 105 Kieran Collins 3 02:42.460 6400 Madison
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 119 Cal Eggers 4 02:42.840 5120 Northbrook
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 151 Anders Yde 5 02:43.160 4096 WSSC
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 113 Josh Schwartz 6 02:43.170 3277 WSSC
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 127 Olu Sijuwade 7 02:49.070 2621 WSSC
3601 1500 Hay Stacks Final A 132 Matthew Lorenz 8 02:49.420 2097 Northbrook
3701 1000 Rum Balls Final A 134 Tim Moore 1 01:48.390 10000 GESS
3701 1000 Rum Balls Final A 102 Nick Higbee 2 01:57.670 8000 Madison
3701 1000 Rum Balls Final A 112 Paul Pudaite 3 01:57.930 6400 GESS
3701 1000 Rum Balls Final A 156 Karl Stark 4 02:14.690 5120 Madison
3701 1000 Rum Balls Final A 135 Gretchen Hower 5 02:16.110 4096 GESS
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 154 Finn Siebert 1 01:39.920 10000 WSSC
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 142 Miles Neuman 2 01:42.350 8000 WSSC
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 152 Matthew Kurowski 3 01:42.510 6400 WSSC
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 128 Vonna Shill 4 01:43.460 5120 WSSC
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 120 Brady Broughton 5 01:53.800 4096 Colorado Gold
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 139 Evie Forrer 6 02:04.530 3277 WSSC
3801 1000 Puppy Chow Final A 108 Dawson Epstein 7 02:04.600 2621 Madison
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 137 Chris Sobczak 1 01:47.650 10000 WSSC
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 136 Henry Schlichting 2 01:48.610 8000 WSSC
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 6 James Ribecky 3 01:51.270 6400 WSSC
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 109 Immanuel Martinez-Mohabir 4 01:51.600 5120 GESS
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 110 Emma Mech 5 01:56.020 4096 FPSSC
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 124 Isaak Stein 6 02:01.150 3277 GESS
3901 1000 Shortbread Final A 117 Leah Rosenbaum 7 02:05.030 2621 Park Ridge
4001 600 Spritz Final A 121 Philip Hasala 1 01:08.110 10000 GESS
4001 600 Spritz Final A 140 Roman Hastings 2 01:11.520 8000 Champaign
4001 600 Spritz Final A 145 Juliet Javorsky 3 01:12.760 6400 WSSC
4001 600 Spritz Final A 25 Davin Noe 4 01:15.850 5120 WSSC
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4001 600 Spritz Final A 16 Jayson Kohl 5 01:20.450 4096 WSSC
4001 600 Spritz Final A 3 Henry Lopuszynski 6 01:24.330 3277 GESS
4001 600 Spritz Final A 141 Jack Ancelet 7 01:24.760 2621 WSSC
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 4 Caroline Abdo 1 01:13.320 10000 Cornerstone
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 101 Alivia Broughton 2 01:15.730 8000 Colorado Gold
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 21 Rowan Lippitt 3 01:18.820 6400 Madison
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 133 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad 4 01:25.070 5120 Northbrook
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 17 Louik Finnigan 5 01:26.380 4096 WSSC
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 155 Bill Remington 6 01:29.680 3277 WSSC
4101 600 Snickerdoodle Final A 2 Carter Kotecki 7 01:29.700 2621 Madison
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 5 Liam Biedenbender 1 00:57.110 10000 Park Ridge
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 18 Chloe Kim 2 00:58.570 8000 Northbrook
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 22 Annie Igoe 3 00:59.080 6400 Northbrook
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 24 Dade McCormick 4 01:04.350 5120 WSSC
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 7 Callie Swan 5 01:06.020 4096
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 15 Dominic Higbee 6 01:06.570 3277 Madison
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 148 Alana Bunting 7 01:10.070 2621 Park Ridge
4201 400 Gingerbread Final A 11 Max Mountainbear 8 FNT 2097 Park Ridge
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